
 

 

 
Fitzroy Community School 
Brunswick Street Campus 
2025 CALENDAR   
       

TERM 1 
First Day for Tinies 10 - 12.30 & Biggies 10 - 2pm                             Wed 29 Jan  
First Day of Term, Whole School Meeting 8:50am 
Mark Street Hall 

Thu 30 Jan 

Middlies Camp Wed 12 – Fri 14 Feb 
Biggies Camp Mon 24 – Fri 28 Feb 
Intro to Fitzroy Literacy 7pm Mon 24 Feb 
Intro to Fitzroy Literacy 7pm (repeat) Wed 26 Feb 
Labour Day Holiday                                                                 Mon 10 & Tue 11 Mar 
NAPLAN Wed 12 – Fri 14 Mar 
Soiree 7pm Thu 13 Mar 

FCS Year 7 Information Evening 7pm     Wed 19 Mar 

Grampians Mystery Camp Mon 24 – Fri 28 Mar  
Concert Richmond Library Theatrette 7pm Mon 31 Mar 
Brunswick Street Fete 1.30-3pm Wed 2 Apr 
Normanby Ave Concert Richmond Theatrette 7pm Wed 2 Apr 
Last Day & Sports Day 1:30pm Alfred Cres Oval Thu 3 Apr 
           

 
 

TERM 2 
First Day of Term                                                                                                 Tue 22 Apr 
Optional School Tue 22 – Thu 24 Apr 
ANZAC Day Holiday Fri 25 Apr 

School Photos Rotunda Ed. Gardens 8.50am Tue 29 Apr 

District Cross Country Biggies & Middlies 
Princes Park 1.30-2.50 

Thu 1 May 

Parents Dinner 7pm Fri 2 May 
Littlies & Juniors Camp Mon 5 May – Wed 7 May 
Biggies Camp Mon 12 – Thu 15 May 

Soiree 7pm Thu 22 May 

Mid-Term Break Fri 30 May 

King’s Birthday Holiday                                                                Mon 9 Jun 

School Play Richmond Library Theatrette 1pm & 7pm Tue 24 Jun 
School Play Richmond Library Theatrette 7pm Wed 25 Jun 

Normanby Ave Concert Richmond Theatrette 7pm Mon 30 Jun 

Last Day of Term & Disco 7pm Thu 3 Jul 
  

 



 

 

 
Fitzroy Community School  
Brunswick Street Campus 
2025 CALENDAR  

TERM 3 
First Day of Term                                                                                                 Tue 29 Jul 
Middlies Mystery Camp                                                                                                             Wed 30 Jul – Fri 1 Aug 
Poetry for Parents 8.50am Mon 4 Aug 
Biggies Camp Mon 11 Aug – Fri 15 Aug 
Founders’ Holiday                                                                              Mon 18 -Tue 19 Aug 
Grampians Mystery Camp                                    Mon 1 – Fri 5 Sep 
Concert Richmond Theatrette 7pm Mon 15 Sep 
Normanby Ave Fete 1.30-3pm Normanby Ave Pick-up Wed 17 Sep 
Last Day & Sports Day 1:30pm Alfred Cres Oval Thu 18 Sep 

 
 

TERM 4 
First Day of Term                                                                                                 Tue 7 Oct 
Tinies + 1 parent camp Wed 8 – Thu 9 Oct 
Family Day at the Land 11am – 3pm Sun 12 Oct 
Middlies Camp Wed 15 – Fri 17 Oct 
Normanby Ave Play 1pm & 7pm Richmond Theatrette Tue 21 Oct 
Normanby Ave Play 7pm Richmond Theatrette Wed 22 Oct 

Year 6 Mystery Canberra Camp Mon 27 – Fri 31 Oct 

Melbourne Cup Long Weekend Mon 3 – Tue 4 Nov 

Soiree 7pm Thu 6 Nov 

Tinies Littlies Juniors Camp A (Tinies join Tue – Wed) Mon 10 – Wed 12 Nov 

Tinies Littlies Juniors Camp B (Tinies join Tue – Wed) Wed 12 – Fri 14 Nov 

Biggies Mystery Bike Camp Wed 19 - Fri 21 Nov 

Year 6 Oral Book Report Fairfield Amphitheatre 10am Mon 24 Nov 

Teacher Revitalisation Day Fri 28 Nov 

Kris Kringle presents due today Mon 1 Dec 

Biggies Camp Mon 1 – Wed 3 Dec 
Graduation Concert Richmond Theatrette 7pm Mon 8 Dec 
Kris Kringle 2pm & Last Day of Term Tue 9 Dec 
Normanby Av Grad Concert Richmond Theatrette 7pm Wed 10 Dec 

 

  
“People Before Things” 


